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Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
‘Reg No: 1994/004226/07
.. Vat No: 4670144973
wcqmz, - Pick n Pay Retailers (Pty) Ltd
PNP Corporate - Nonesi Mall (EC19)
Nonesi Mall S/Centre
cnr of Komani & Bel Streets

Consignee:

PNP Corporate - Nonesi Mall (EC19)
Nonesi Mall S/Centre

cnr of Komani & Bel Streets

Queenstown Queenstown
Buyer's VAT: 4090105588

Requested Date: 2024-01-09 Customer PO: 4733486898
Item number - - s : .Umun_,@mﬁa ....... = UoM
101253 Jameson Select Reserve 12x750ml 43% Naked 13.7500 CA
101455 Jameson Caskmates IPA 12x750ml| 43% 17.6667 CA
101500 Jameson Standard 12X750m| 43% 11.3333 CA
140400 Ballantines Finest 12x750ml 43% 8.6667 CA
149101 Red Heart Rum 12x750ml 1.6667 CA
149351 Red Heart Rum 12 x 200m| .4444 CA
160401 The Glenlivet 12Y0 12X750ml 43% 25.2500 EA

Banking Details

Bank: ABSA
Account No: *rEE*x7386 ’
Branch 632005
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Currency:

ZAR

Qty  Unit Selling Price

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00

420.31
348.28
319.35
233.80
173.74

46.33
533.28

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1468512
Date: 2024-01-09
Customer: 56438
Branch / Plant; - SDEL
Warehouse LL: 11955
Order No: 1341055 SO
Liquor License: ECP/21266
Eaymsnt Ten: wm_ Mﬂwﬂﬂoﬂ 5%
Discount VAT Total Amount
-13.75 731.81 4,878.72
-17.67 595.10 3,967.36
-11.33 554.43 3,696.20
-8.67 405.42 2,702.80
-1.67 309.73 2,064.88
-0.44 82.59 550.63
-25.25 152.41 1,016.06
Total VAT ' Total including

Received in good order on behalf of customer




